
MALWA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY , INDORE 

Bus Route No.01 

Driver Name –   Manoj Patel                                             MP09FA-1727 

Mob.No.-9977900242 

S.No.                      Bus Route         Time (AM) 

1 Tejaji Nagar 7:25 

2 Saibag Colony 7:30 

3 Limbodi 7:35 

4 Khandwa Naka 7:40 

5 IT Park 7:45 

6 Teen Imaly Chouraha 7:48 

7 Sajan  Nagar 7:52 

8 Navlakha Chouraha 7:55 

9 Aajad Nagar 8:00 
10 St.Paul School 8:05 

11 Geeta Bhawan Chourha 8:10 

12 Palasiya Chouraha 8:12 

13 LIG Chouraha 8:15 

14 Vijay Nagar Chouraha 8:20 

15 Bapat Chouraha 8:23 

16 Sukliya Chouraha 8:25 

17 LuvKush Chouraha 8:35 

18 College MIST 8:45 

 

Note:-All Student to note timing of buses they should reach the stop 10 

minutebefore time. 

 


